
Ipswich Saturday 31 January, 2026
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 TAB Maiden Plate

$300002150 metres 01:44PM

01 I'm That Guy (NZ)(Sharon 
Croxford)

 2  58.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

03 Montevecchio(Vishan Venkaya)  3  58.5 Jaden Lloyd

04 Alaska De Lune(Dan Morgan)  7  56.5 Harrison Shaw

05 Just Beauty(Paul Wallace)  8  56.5 Les Tilley

06 Our Esprit(Doug & Graeme Lane)  4  56.5 Ms Julie 
Busuttin

07 Preachabull(Doug & Graeme 
Lane)

 5  56.5 Jason Taylor

08 PROUD MISS(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 6  56.5 Ms Jett 
Newman

09 Red Vegas(Vivian Coombes)  1  56.5 Ms Montanna 
Savva

 2 BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Handicap

$30000800 metres 02:19PM

01 Glaciele(Jason Patton)  4  60.0 Boris Thornton

02 Miss Mclaren(Adam Campton)  1  59.5 Karl Zechner

03 Elizahro(Pat Webster)  9  58.0 Les Tilley

05 Queen Of Ssorts(Lindsay Hatch)  3  57.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

07 Air Control(Doug & Graeme Lane)  7  56.5 Jason Taylor

08 Excess Capital(Ravyn Warzecha)  8  56.5 Brandon 
Lerena

09 Taylor's Rage(Glenn Richardson)  5  56.5 Ms Hannah 
Richardson

10 Elegant Lucy(Jackie Crompton)  2  55.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

12 Southampton Nicco(Leo Roche)  6  54.0 Damien Boche

 3 CARINA PAN PACS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

$28000800 metres 02:54PM

01 State In Texas(Jimmy Downes)  1  61.5 Ms Jett 
Newman

02 Runaround Sue(Pat Webster)  6  59.5 Karl Zechner

03 Command Approved(John 
Thomas)

 4  58.5 Ms Hannah 
Richardson

05 Woosh Ka Boom(Tony Gollan)  2  57.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

06 Grande Bellezza(Ravyn 
Warzecha)

 7  56.5 Jason Taylor

07 Don't Be Dramatic(Dan Morgan)  8  56.0 Harrison Shaw

09 Better Sweet(Michael G Nolan)  5  54.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

10 Leica Pherrari(Dan Morgan)  3  54.0 Micheal Hellyer

 4 GREAT NORTHERN OPEN Handicap

$280001200 metres 03:34PM

01 Skywolf(Peter Sinclair)  2  59.0 Ms Montana 
Philpot

02 Hermanita(Chris & Corey Munce)  6  58.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

03 Krakarib(Adam Campton)  7  58.5 Ms Leah 
Martyn

04 Letmeletgo(Alisha Taylor)  3  57.5 Ryan Wiggins

05 Heroic Miss(Jeff Dunn)  4  57.0 Ms Fiona 
Sandkuhl

07 Zelgaria(Matthew Dunn)  1  57.0 Ms Jett 
Newman

08 Capo Strada(Brian Gentle)  5  56.5 Brandon 
Lerena

 5 GORDON'S GIN Maiden Plate

$300001350 metres 04:14PM

01 Big Tech(David Murphy)  11  58.5 Jaden Lloyd

02 Cheekosway(Bradley Puckeridge)  9  58.5 Ms Montanna 
Savva

04 Dream Thinker(Tony Gollan)  1  58.5 Ms Leah 
Martyn

07 Rubos(Ravyn Warzecha)  2  58.5 Jason Taylor

09 Los Alamitos(Jamaica Atkinson)  12  57.0 Les Tilley

10 Nasiron(Roger Milne)  14  57.0 Harrison Shaw

11 Steady On(Jimmy Downes)  13  57.0 Karl Zechner

13 Peak Miss(Robert Heathcote)  4  56.5 Ms Montana 
Philpot

16 The Jean Gina(Ben Lang)  6  56.5 Ms Amy 
Graham

17 (EM)Weekend Spirit(Jack Bruce)  7  57.0 Ryan Wiggins

19 (EM)Russiantothepost(James 
Healy)

 5  55.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

21 (EM)Fabs Cuz(Matthew Hoysted)  10  58.5 Ms Fiona 
Sandkuhl

22 (EM)Crypto Magic(Bruce Brown)  3  58.5 Boris Thornton

23 (EM)Grigia(Lindsay Hatch)  15  56.5 Damien Boche

24 (EM)Dashing Shanghai(Lindsay 
Gough)

 8  56.5 Ms Jett 
Newman

 6 IPSWICH PARTY HIRE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

$280001350 metres 04:49PM

01 War Drama (NZ)(Jason Patton)  1  62.0 Danny Peisley

04 Burleigh Magic(Rex Lipp)  4  59.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

05 Rochedale Hero(Jack Bruce)  3  59.0 Brandon 
Lerena

07 Baltray(Lennie Wheeler)  7  57.5 Ms Jett 
Newman

08 Run Lucy Run(Glenn Thornton)  6  57.5 Boris Thornton

09 Nightcapped(Jack Bruce)  5  57.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

10 November Air(Annabel & Rob 
Archibald)

 2  57.0 Micheal Hellyer

12 Ocean Diva (NZ)(Matthew Dunn)  8  56.0 Dylan Turner

13 Bright The Sun(Stephen Lee)  9  54.5 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

 7 SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 62 Handicap

$280001666 metres 05:29PM

01 Call Me Legend(Rochelle Pereira)  14  62.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

02 Yukanuma(Jordan Lee)  4  61.5 Ms Leah 
Martyn

04 San Jose Boy(Jack Bruce)  3  60.5 Boris Thornton

05 Silent Call(Matthew Dunn)  10  60.5 Ms Jett 
Newman

06 Six Of Wands(Matthew Hoysted)  9  60.5 Ms Fiona 
Sandkuhl

07 Mazita(Troy Pascoe)  2  59.5 Harrison Shaw

09 Wonforwazza(Michael Morrison)  5  59.5 Brandon 
Lerena

10 Fire And Light(William Kropp)  11  59.0 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen



11 Chayse 'N' Penny(Les Kelly)  1  58.5 Dylan Turner

13 O'caldino(Stephen McLean)  8  57.5 Danny Peisley

15 Autunno(Ruby Chatterton)  16  56.0 Ms Tiffani 
Brooker

16 Chance With Wolves(Jan 
Aitkenhead)

 12  55.0 Jaden Lloyd

Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may 
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.
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Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable 
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of 
information contained on this website.
Please check with official TAB information lists.


